Axis-P
Medium pressure axial fans
Design
The metal casing with rolled flanges helps achieve outstanding rigidity
and minimum clearances between the casing and the blades. There is
an inspection hatch in the casing for easy maintenance.
All the casing components are powder coated for improved protection
against the environmental effects.

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 400-2D
400 2 3~400
Axis-P 400-2D/0.55-3/25/AL Axis-P 400-2D/0.55-3/25/PAG 0.55 3456 3 25 25.4 350 1
Axis-P 400-2D/0.75-4/25/AL Axis-P 400-2D/0.75-4/25/PAG 0.75 3456 4 25 28.5 350 2
Axis-P 400-2D/1.1-4/30/AL Axis-P 400-2D/1.1-4/30/PAG 1.1 3456 4 30 29 450 3
Axis-P 400-2D/1.5-4/35/AL Axis-P 400-2D/1.5-4/35/PAG 1.5 3456 4 35 34.5 450 4
Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-4/40/AL Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-4/40/PAG 2.2 3456 4 40 36.5 450 5
Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-4/45/AL Axis-P 400-2D/2.2-4/45/PAG 2.2 3456 4 45 37 450 6
Axis-P 400-4D
400 4 3~400
Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-4/25/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-4/25/PAG 0.12 1720 4 25 22.5 350 1
Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-4/30/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.12-4/30/PAG 0.12 1720 4 30 22.5 350 2
Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-4/35/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.18-4/35/PAG 0.18 1720 4 35 22.8 350 3
Axis-P 400-4D/0.25-4/40/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.25-4/40/PAG 0.25 1720 4 40 26.2 350 4
Axis-P 400-4D/0.37-4/45/AL Axis-P 400-4D/0.37-4/45/PAG 0.37 1720 4 45 26.9 350 5
60 Hz 2020  |  AXIS-P / AXIS-FP
blaubergventilatoren.de6
M
ED

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 450-2D
450 2 3~400
Axis-P 450-2D/0.75-3/25/AL Axis-P 450-2D/0.75-3/25/PAG 0.75 3456 3 25 38.1 350 1
Axis-P 450-2D/1.1-4/25/AL Axis-P 450-2D/1.1-4/25/PAG 1.1 3456 4 25 38.6 450 2
Axis-P 450-2D/1.5-4/30/AL Axis-P 450-2D/1.5-4/30/PAG 1.5 3456 4 30 44.1 450 3
Axis-P 450-2D/2.2-4/35/AL Axis-P 450-2D/2.2-4/35/PAG 2.2 3456 4 35 46.1 450 4
Axis-P 450-2D/3-4/40/AL Axis-P 450-2D/3-4/40/PAG 3 3456 4 40 55.6 450 5
Axis-P 450-2D/4-4/45/AL Axis-P 450-2D/4-4/45/PAG 4 3456 4 45 65.7 550 6
Axis-P 450-4D
450 4 3~400
Axis-P 450-4D/0.12-3/25/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.12-3/25/PAG 0.12 1720 3 25 32.1 350 1
Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-4/25/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-4/25/PAG 0.18 1720 4 25 32.4 350 2
Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-4/30/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.18-4/30/PAG 0.18 1720 4 30 32.4 350 3
Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-4/35/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.25-4/35/PAG 0.25 1720 4 35 35.8 350 4
Axis-P 450-4D/0.37-4/40/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.37-4/40/PAG 0.37 1720 4 40 36 350 5
Axis-P 450-4D/0.55-4/45/AL Axis-P 450-4D/0.55-4/45/PAG 0.55 1720 4 45 39.6 350 6
Standard size: 450
Number of poles: 2
0
0.5

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 500-2D
500 2 3~400
Axis-P 500-2D/1.1-3/25/AL Axis-P 500-2D/1.1-3/25/PAG 1.1 3456 3 25 50.2 450 1
Axis-P 500-2D/1.5-4/25/AL Axis-P 500-2D/1.5-4/25/PAG 1.5 3456 4 25 55.7 450 2
Axis-P 500-2D/2.2-4/30/AL Axis-P 500-2D/2.2-4/30/PAG 2.2 3456 4 30 57.7 450 3
Axis-P 500-2D/3-4/35/AL Axis-P 500-2D/3-4/35/PAG 3 3456 4 35 67.3 450 4
Axis-P 500-2D/4-4/40/AL Axis-P 500-2D/4-4/40/PAG 4 3456 4 40 77.4 550 5
Axis-P 500-2D/5.5-4/45/AL Axis-P 500-2D/5.5-4/45/PAG 5.5 3456 4 45 98.8 550 6
Axis-P 500-4D
500 4 3~400
Axis-P 500-4D/0.12-3/25/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.12-3/25/PAG 0.12 1720 3 25 63.9 350 1
Axis-P 500-4D/0.18-4/25/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.18-4/25/PAG 0.18 1720 4 25 64.5 350 2
Axis-P 500-4D/0.25-4/30/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.25-4/30/PAG 0.25 1720 4 30 64.7 350 3
Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-4/35/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.37-4/35/PAG 0.37 1720 4 35 67.7 350 4
Axis-P 500-4D/0.55-4/40/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.55-4/40/PAG 0.55 1720 4 40 68.6 350 5
Axis-P 500-4D/0.75-4/45/AL Axis-P 500-4D/0.75-4/45/PAG 0.75 1720 4 45 74.4 450 6
Standard size: 500
Number of poles: 2
0
1

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 560-2D
560 2 3~400
Axis-P 560-2D/1.5-3/25/AL Axis-P 560-2D/1.5-3/25/PAG 1.5 3456 3 25 72.8 450 1
Axis-P 560-2D/2.2-4/25/AL Axis-P 560-2D/2.2-4/25/PAG 2.2 3456 4 25 74.8 450 2
Axis-P 560-2D/3-4/30/AL Axis-P 560-2D/3-4/30/PAG 3 3456 4 30 84.4 450 3
Axis-P 560-2D/4-4/35/AL Axis-P 560-2D/4-4/35/PAG 4 3456 4 35 94.5 550 4
Axis-P 560-2D/5.5-4/40/AL Axis-P 560-2D/5.5-4/40/PAG 5.5 3456 4 40 115.9 550 5
Axis-P 560-2D/7.5-4/45/AL Axis-P 560-2D/7.5-4/45/PAG 7.5 3456 4 45 119.9 550 6
Axis-P 560-4D
560 4 3~400
Axis-P 560-4D/0.18-3/25/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.18-3/25/PAG 0.18 1720 3 25 64.5 350 1
Axis-P 560-4D/0.25-4/25/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.25-4/25/PAG 0.25 1720 4 25 64.5 350 2
Axis-P 560-4D/0.37-4/30/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.37-4/30/PAG 0.37 1720 4 30 64.7 350 3
Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-4/35/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.55-4/35/PAG 0.55 1720 4 35 67.8 350 4
Axis-P 560-4D/0.75-4/40/AL Axis-P 560-4D/0.75-4/40/PAG 0.75 1720 4 40 68.6 450 5
Axis-P 560-4D/1.1-4/45/AL Axis-P 560-4D/1.1-4/45/PAG 1.1 1720 4 45 74.4 450 6
Standard size: 560
Number of poles: 2
0
1

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 630-2D
630 2 3~400
Axis-P 630-2D/3-4/25/AL Axis-P 630-2D/3-4/25/PAG 3 3456 4 25 90 450 1
Axis-P 630-2D/4-5/25/AL Axis-P 630-2D/4-5/25/PAG 4 3456 5 25 100.1 550 2
Axis-P 630-2D/5.5-5/30/AL Axis-P 630-2D/5.5-5/30/PAG 5.5 3456 5 30 121.5 550 3
Axis-P 630-2D/7.5-5/23.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/7.5-5/23.5/PAG 7.5 3456 5 23.5 125.5 550 4
Axis-P 630-2D/9.2-5/26.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/9.2-5/26.5/PAG 9.2 3456 5 26.5 132.1 650 5
Axis-P 630-2D/11-5/28.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/11-5/28.5/PAG 11 3456 5 28.5 156.1 650 6
Axis-P 630-2D/11-5/30/AL Axis-P 630-2D/11-5/30/PAG 11 3456 5 30 156.1 650 7
Axis-P 630-2D/15-5/33.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/15-5/33.5/PAG 15 3456 5 33.5 168.7 750 8
Axis-P 630-2D/18.5-5/38.5/AL Axis-P 630-2D/18.5-5/38.5/PAG 18.5 3456 5 38.5 181.8 750 9
Axis-P 630-4D
630 4 3~400
Axis-P 630-4D/0.37-4/25/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.37-4/25/PAG 0.37 1720 4 25 70.9 350 1
Axis-P 630-4D/0.55-5/25/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.55-5/25/PAG 0.55 1720 5 25 74 350 2
Axis-P 630-4D/0.75-5/30/AL Axis-P 630-4D/0.75-5/30/PAG 0.75 1720 5 30 74.8 450 3
Axis-P 630-4D/1.1-5/35/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.1-5/35/PAG 1.1 1720 5 35 80 450 4
Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-5/40/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-5/40/PAG 1.5 1720 5 40 84.1 450 5
Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-5/32.5/AL Axis-P 630-4D/1.5-5/32.5/PAG 1.5 1720 5 32.5 84.1 450 6
Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-5/35/AL Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-5/35/PAG 2.2 1720 5 35 86.2 450 7
Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-5/38.5/AL Axis-P 630-4D/2.2-5/38.5/PAG 2.2 1720 5 38.5 86.2 450 8
Standard size: 630
Number of poles: 2
1
3

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 710-2D
710 2 3~400
Axis-P 710-2D/7.5-6/25/AL Axis-P 710-2D/7.5-6/25/PAG 7.5 3456 6 25 150.8 550 1
Axis-P 710-2D/11-6/30/AL Axis-P 710-2D/11-6/30/PAG 11 3456 6 30 173 650 2
Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/34/AL Axis-P 710-2D/15-6/34/PAG 15 3456 6 34 194.9 750 3
Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 710-2D/18.5-6/37.5/PAG 18.5 3456 6 37.5 208 750 4
Axis-P 710-2D/22-6/41.5/AL Axis-P 710-2D/22-6/41.5/PAG 22 3456 6 41.5 248 850 5
Axis-P 710-4D
710 4 3~400
Axis-P 710-4D/0.75-5/16.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/0.75-5/16.5/PAG 0.75 1720 5 16.5 102.1 450 1
Axis-P 710-4D/1.1-5/23.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/1.1-5/23.5/PAG 1.1 1720 5 23.5 107.3 450 2
Axis-P 710-4D/1.5-5/26.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/1.5-5/26.5/PAG 1.5 1720 5 26.5 110.3 450 3
Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-5/28.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-5/28.5/PAG 2.2 1720 5 28.5 112.4 450 4
Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-5/31.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/2.2-5/31.5/PAG 2.2 1720 5 31.5 112.4 450 5
Axis-P 710-4D/3-5/35/AL Axis-P 710-4D/3-5/35/PAG 3 1720 5 35 121.3 550 6
Axis-P 710-4D/3-5/37.5/AL Axis-P 710-4D/3-5/37.5/PAG 3 1720 5 37.5 121.3 550 7
Axis-P 710-4D/4-5/41/AL Axis-P 710-4D/4-5/41/PAG 4 1720 5 41 132.4 550 8
Standard size: 710
Number of poles: 2
6
8

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 800-4D
800 4 3~400
Axis-P 800-4D/1.1-4/16.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/1.1-4/16.5/PAG 1.1 1720 4 16.5 117.6 450 1
Axis-P 800-4D/1.5-4/20/AL Axis-P 800-4D/1.5-4/20/PAG 1.5 1720 4 20 120.6 450 2
Axis-P 800-4D/2.2-4/23.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/2.2-4/23.5/PAG 2.2 1720 4 23.5 122.7 450 3
Axis-P 800-4D/3-4/26.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/3-4/26.5/PAG 3 1720 4 26.5 131.6 550 4
Axis-P 800-4D/3-4/30/AL Axis-P 800-4D/3-4/30/PAG 3 1720 4 30 131.6 550 5
Axis-P 800-4D/4-4/32.5/AL Axis-P 800-4D/4-4/32.5/PAG 4 1720 4 32.5 142.7 550 6
Axis-P 800-4D/4-4/35/AL Axis-P 800-4D/4-4/35/PAG 4 1720 4 35 142.7 550 7
Axis-P 800-4D/5.5-4/40/AL Axis-P 800-4D/5.5-4/40/PAG 5.5 1720 4 40 159.6 550 8
Axis-P 800-6D
800 6 3~400
Axis-P 800-6D/0.37-4/20/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.37-4/20/PAG 0.37 1152 4 20 112.6 450 1
Axis-P 800-6D/0.55-4/23.5/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.55-4/23.5/PAG 0.55 1152 4 23.5 114.1 450 2
Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-4/26.5/AL Axis-P 800-6D/0.75-4/26.5/PAG 0.75 1152 4 26.5 119.4 450 3
Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-4/30/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-4/30/PAG 1.1 1152 4 30 119.5 450 4
Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-4/32.5/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.1-4/32.5/PAG 1.1 1152 4 32.5 119.5 450 5
Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-4/35/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-4/35/PAG 1.5 1152 4 35 127.6 550 6
Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-4/40/AL Axis-P 800-6D/1.5-4/40/PAG 1.5 1152 4 40 127.6 550 7
Standard size: 800
Number of poles: 4
0
1

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 900-4D
900 4 3~400
Axis-P 900-4D/3-6/23.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/3-6/23.5/PAG 3 1720 6 23.5 136.8 550 1
Axis-P 900-4D/4-6/26.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/4-6/26.5/PAG 4 1720 6 26.5 147.9 550 2
Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-6/31.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/5.5-6/31.5/PAG 5.5 1720 6 31.5 164.8 550 3
Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-6/36.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/7.5-6/36.5/PAG 7.5 1720 6 36.5 167.3 650 4
Axis-P 900-4D/11-6/43.5/AL Axis-P 900-4D/11-6/43.5/PAG 11 1720 6 43.5 201.6 750 5
Axis-P 900-6D
900 6 3~400
Axis-P 900-6D/0.75-6/21.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/0.75-6/21.5/PAG 0.75 1152 6 21.5 124.6 450 1
Axis-P 900-6D/1.1-6/26.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/1.1-6/26.5/PAG 1.1 1152 6 26.5 124.7 450 2
Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-6/31.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/1.5-6/31.5/PAG 1.5 1152 6 31.5 132.8 550 3
Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/2.2-6/37.5/PAG 2.2 1152 6 37.5 138.3 550 4
Axis-P 900-6D/3-6/43.5/AL Axis-P 900-6D/3-6/43.5/PAG 3 1152 6 43.5 158.8 650 5
Standard size: 900
Number of poles: 4
2
3

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1000-4D
1000 4 3~400
Axis-P 1000-4D/4-6/25/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/4-6/25/PAG 4 1720 6 25 193.3 550 1
Axis-P 1000-4D/5.5-6/29/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/5.5-6/29/PAG 5.5 1720 6 29 202.5 550 2
Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-6/32.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/7.5-6/32.5/PAG 7.5 1720 6 32.5 205 650 3
Axis-P 1000-4D/9.2-6/36/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/9.2-6/36/PAG 9.2 1720 6 36 235.5 650 4
Axis-P 1000-4D/11-6/38.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/11-6/38.5/PAG 11 1720 6 38.5 239.3 800 5
Axis-P 1000-4D/15-6/43.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/15-6/43.5/PAG 15 1720 6 43.5 258.4 800 6
Axis-P 1000-4D/18.5-6/48.5/AL Axis-P 1000-4D/18.5-6/48.5/PAG 18.5 1720 6 48.5 303.9 900 7
Axis-P 1000-6D
1000 6 3~400
Axis-P 1000-6D/1.5-6/28.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/1.5-6/28.5/PAG 1.5 1152 6 28.5 170.5 550 1
Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-6/33.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/2.2-6/33.5/PAG 2.2 1152 6 33.5 176 550 2
Axis-P 1000-6D/3-6/37.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/3-6/37.5/PAG 3 1152 6 37.5 196.5 650 3
Axis-P 1000-6D/4-6/43.5/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/4-6/43.5/PAG 4 1152 6 43.5 206.5 650 4
Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-6/50/AL Axis-P 1000-6D/5.5-6/50/PAG 5.5 1152 6 50 210.5 650 5
Standard size: 1000
Number of poles: 4
2
4

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1120-4D
1120 4 3~400
Axis-P 1120-4D/7.5-6/26.5/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/7.5-6/26.5/PAG 7.5 1720 6 26.5 224 650 1
Axis-P 1120-4D/9.2-6/29/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/9.2-6/29/PAG 9.2 1720 6 29 251.3 650 2
Axis-P 1120-4D/11-6/31.5/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/11-6/31.5/PAG 11 1720 6 31.5 258.3 800 3
Axis-P 1120-4D/15-6/35/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/15-6/35/PAG 15 1720 6 35 277.4 800 4
Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-6/38.5/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/18.5-6/38.5/PAG 18.5 1720 6 38.5 322.9 900 5
Axis-P 1120-4D/22-6/41/AL Axis-P 1120-4D/22-6/41/PAG 22 1720 6 41 336.2 900 6
Axis-P 1120-6D
1120 6 3~400
Axis-P 1120-6D/2.2-6/26.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/2.2-6/26.5/PAG 2.2 1152 6 26.5 195 550 1
Axis-P 1120-6D/3-6/30/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/3-6/30/PAG 3 1152 6 30 215.5 650 2
Axis-P 1120-6D/4-6/35/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/4-6/35/PAG 4 1152 6 35 225.5 650 3
Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-6/38.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/5.5-6/38.5/PAG 5.5 1152 6 38.5 229.5 650 4
Axis-P 1120-6D/7.5-6/43.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/7.5-6/43.5/PAG 7.5 1152 6 43.5 257.8 800 5
Axis-P 1120-6D/9.2-6/48.5/AL Axis-P 1120-6D/9.2-6/48.5/PAG 9.2 1152 6 48.5 275.5 800 6
Standard size: 1120
Number of poles: 4
5
7

[min⁻¹]
Number
of blades
Blade
setting
angle [°]
Weight
[kg]
Length
L [mm]
Curve
number
on graph
Axis-P 1250-4D
1250 4 3~400
Axis-P 1250-4D/18.5-5/22/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/18.5-5/22/PAG 18.5 1720 5 22 341.9 900 1
Axis-P 1250-4D/22-5/26/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/22-5/26/PAG 22 1720 5 26 355.2 900 2
Axis-P 1250-4D/30-5/30/AL Axis-P 1250-4D/30-5/30/PAG 30 1720 5 30 418.2 900 3
Axis-P 1250-6D
1250 6 3~400
Axis-P 1250-6D/2.2-8/21.5/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/2.2-8/21.5/PAG 2.2 1152 8 21.5 214 550 1
Axis-P 1250-6D/3-8/25/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/3-8/25/PAG 3 1152 8 25 234.5 650 2
Axis-P 1250-6D/4-5/20/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/4-5/20/PAG 4 1152 5 20 244.5 650 3
Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-5/23/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/5.5-5/23/PAG 5.5 1152 5 23 248.5 650 4
Axis-P 1250-6D/7.5-5/28/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/7.5-5/28/PAG 7.5 1152 5 28 276.8 800 5
Axis-P 1250-6D/9.2-5/32/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/9.2-5/32/PAG 9.2 1152 5 32 294.5 800 6
Axis-P 1250-6D/11-5/35/AL Axis-P 1250-6D/11-5/35/PAG 11 1152 5 35 302.3 800 7
Standard size: 1250
Number of poles: 4
14
16